

SEGMENT WISE REVENUE RESULTS AND CAPITAL EMPLOYED							
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED ON			NINE MONTHS ENDED ON		Audited
		(UNAUDITED) 31.12.2012	(UNAUDITED) 30.09.2012	(UNAUDITED) 31.12.2011	(UNAUDITED) 31.12.2012	(AUDITED) 31.12.2011	Year ended 31.03.2012
1	Segment Revenue (Net Sale/Income from each segment should be disclosed under this head)						
	Loan	0.40	0.40	0.30	1.20	1.12	1.68
	Investment	0.37	-	0.35	0.37	0.35	0.36
	Total	0.77	0.40	0.65	1.57	1.47	2.04
	Less : Intersegment Revenue						
	Net Sales Income From Operations	0.77	0.40	0.65	1.57	1.47	2.04
2	Segment Results Profit(+)/Loss(-)						
	Before Tax & Interest from each segment						
	Loan	0.40	0.40	0.30	1.20	1.12	1.68
	Investment	0.37	-	0.35	0.37	0.35	0.36
	Total	0.77	0.40	0.65	1.57	1.47	2.04
	Less : Interest						
	Other Unallocable Expenditure net of Unallocable Income	0.29	0.62	0.56	1.67	1.56	2.23
	Total Profit before tax	0.48	(0.22)	0.09	(0.10)	(0.09)	(0.19)
	Capital Employed						
3	Loan	46.30	47.52	46.30	47.92	46.30	46.71
	Investment	25.28	25.28	25.28	25.28	25.28	25.28
	Unallocable corporate Assets Less Liabilities	60.04	58.14	60.04	58.22	60.04	59.52
	Total	131.62	130.94	131.62	131.42	131.62	131.51
Note : The above results were taken on record at the Board meeting held on 30th January 2013							
For Betala Global Securities Limited							
Place : Chennai							
Date : 30.01.2013							
Director							